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Practice started at 9:36:36
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(473) Morgan Palmqvist 6 1:36.467 +3.773 9:50:30.786
(135) Kim Enevoldsen 1 9:42:57.561 7 1:34.443 +1.749 9:52:05.229
1 9:40:33.926 2 1:37.112 +5.523 9:44:34.673 8 1:32.694 9:53:37.923
2 1:42.060 +13.866 9:42:15.986 3 1:31.636 +0.047 9:46:06.309
3 1:33.091 +4.897 9:43:49.077 4 1:34.227 +2.638 9:47:40.536 (110) Danny Lambrecht
4 1:34.883 +6.689 9:45:23.960 5 1:31.813 +0.224 9:49:12.349 1 9:40:36.400
5 1:31.024 +2.830 9:46:54.984 6 1:31.589 9:50:43.938 2 1:56.802 +23.795 9:42:33.202
6 1:29.407 +1.213 9:48:24.391 3 1:38.781 +5.774 9:44:11.983
7 1:28.333 +0.139 9:49:52.724 (211) robert persson 4 1:37.262 +4.255 9:45:49.245
8 1:29.801 +1.607 9:51:22.525 1 9:40:49.047 5 1:36.545 +3.538 9:47:25.790
9 1:28.194 9:52:50.719 2 1:44.707 +12.821 9:42:33.754 6 1:34.789 +1.782 9:49:00.579
3 1:36.525 +4.639 9:44:10.279 7 1:34.918 +1911 9:50:35.497
(115) Séren Lundh 4 1:33.481 +1.595 9:45:43.760 8 1:33.007 9:52:08.504
1 9:41:58.422 5 1:32.706 +0.820 9:47:16.466 9 1:33.329 +0.322 9:53:41.833
2 1:33.270 +3.716 9:43:31.692 6 1:32.436 +0.550 9:48:48.902
3 1:33.681 +4.127 9:45:05.373 7 1:31.886 9:50:20.788 (180) Patrik Hammar
4 1:31.697 +2.143 9:46:37.070 9:41:59.569
5 1:31.877 +2323 9:48:08.947 (212) Marcus rolofsson 2 1:44.940 +11.932 9:43:44.509
6 1:31.114 +1.560 9:49:40.061 1 9:40:45.218 3 1:37.014 +4.006 9:45:21.523
7 1:30.969 +1415 9:51:11.030 2 1:46.445 +14.164 9:42:31.663 4 1:34.194 +1.186 9:46:55.717
8 1:29.554 9:52:40.584 3 1:37.971 +5.690 9:44:09.634 5 1:33.984 +0.976 9:48:29.701
4 1:34.956 +2.675 9:45:44.590 6 1:33.008 9:50:02.709
(87) Cristian Bengtsson 5 1:33.094 +0.813 9:47:17.684 7 1:34.407 +1.399 9:51:37.116
1 9:41:29.600 6 1:35.797 +3.516 9:48:53.481 8 1:34.067 +1.059 9:53:11.183
2 1:39.226 +9.286 9:43:08.826 7 1:33.354 +1.073 9:50:26.835
3 1:31.135 +1.195 9:44:39.961 8 1:32.281 9:51:59.116 (61) mikael orehed
4 1:29.940 9:46:09.901 1 9:41:59.087
5 1:31.423 +1.483 9:47:41.324 (444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 2 1:45.483 +12.037 9:43:44.570
6 1:31.110 +1.170 9:49:12.434 1 9:44:25.133 3 1:39.654 +6.208 9:45:24.224
7 1:30.234 +0.2%4 9:50:42.668 2 1:36.663 +4.243 9:46:01.796 4 1:34.530 +1.084 9:46:58.754
8 1:30.479 +0.539 9:52:13.147 3 1:33.158 +0.738 9:47:34.954 5 1:36.743 +3.297 9:48:35.497
4 1:32.823 +0.403 9:49:07.777 6 1:33.446 9:50:08.943
(415) Mats Hildingsson 5 1:32.420 9:50:40.197 7 1:34.997 +1.551 9:51:43.940
1 9:43:35.823 6 1:34.045 +1.625 9:52:14.242
2 1:34.292 +3.986 9:45:10.115 (73) Mads Thégersen
3 1:31.774 +1.468 9:46:41.889 (164) Peter Rolofsson 1 9:40:17.826
4 1:31.758 +1.452 9:48:13.647 1 9:40:48.242 2 1:51.801 +18.283 9:42:09.627
5 1:32.809 +2.503 9:49:46 .456 2 1:47.222 +14.767 9:42:35.464 3 1:38.820 +5.302 9:43:48.447
6 1:32.403 +2.097 9:51:18.859 3 1:37.195 +4.740 9:44:12.659 4 1:41.112 +7.594 9:45:29.559
7 1:30.306 9:52:49.165 4 1:37.247 +4.792 9:45:49.906 5 1:38.856 +5.338 9:47:08.415
5 1:33.876 +1421 9:47:23.782 6 1:37.270 +3.752 9:48:45.685
(107) Peter Bo Jensen 6 1:33.098 +0.643 9:48:56.880 7 1:34.701 +1.183 9:50:20.386
1 9:42:06.286 7 1:34.247 +1.792 9:50:31.127 8 1:33.518 9:51:53.904
2 1:40.940 +10.579 9:43:47.226 8 1:32.828 +0.373 9:52:03.955 9 1:34.082 +0.564 9:53:27.986
3 1:38.736 +8.375 9:45:25.962 9 1:32.455 9:53:36.410
4 1:33.392 +3.031 9:46:59.354 (213) Jonas Persson
5 1:33.929 +3.568 9:48:33.283 (30) Andree Gruber 9:42:38.710
6 1:33.093 +2.732 9:50:06.376 1 9:43:58.471 2 1:42.3% +8.474 9:44:21.104
7 1:31.107 +0.746 9:51:37.483 2 1:41.028 +8.467 9:45:39.499 3 1:39.725 +5.805 9:46:00.829
8 1:30.361 9:53:07.844 3 1:36.804 +4.243 9:47:16.303 4 1:36.362 +2.442 9:47:37.191
4 1:35.249 +2.688 9:48:51.552 5 1:34.850 +0.930 9:49:12.041
(91) Daniel Karlsson 5 1:32.561 9:50:24.113 6 1:35.058 +1.138 9:50:47.099
1 9:42:29.984 6 1:35.578 +3.017 9:51:59.691 7 1:33.920 9:52:21.019
2 1:53.747 +22.259 9:44:23.731 7 1:33.778 +1.217 9:53:33.469
3 1:33.671 +2.183 9:45:57.402 (29) UIf Frick
4 1:31.488 9:47:28.890 (871) Peter Landberg 1 9:39:51.141
5 1:32.185 +0.697 9:49:01.075 1 9:42:06.539 2 21.754 -1:12.251 9:40:12.895
6 1:32.780 +1.292 9:50:33.855 2 1:54.640 +21.946 9:44:01.179 3 1:55.331 +21.326 9:42:08.226
7 1:31.773 +0.285 9:52:05.628 3 1:40.295 +7.601 9:45:41.474 4 1:39.867 +5.862 9:43:48.093
8 1:32.558 +1.070 9:53:38.186 4 1:37.087 +4.393 9:47:18.561 5 1:35.278 +1.273 9:45:23.371
5 1:35.758 +3.064 9:48:54.319 6 1:34.005 9:46:57.376
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(86) Ronni andersen
1 9:44:35.499 1 9:41:50.972
2 1:38.115 +3.529 9:46:13.614
3 1:34.586 9:47:48.200
(40) troels bertelsen
1 9:42:14.003
2 1:45.661 +9.314 9:43:59.664
3 1:40.891 +4.544 9:45:40.555
4 1:38.849 +2.502 9:47:19.404
5 1:38.005 +1.658 9:48:57.409
6 1:36.347 9:50:33.756
7 1:39.534 +3.187 9:52:13.290
(146) Mikkel Jérgensen
1 9:41:56.591
2 1:40.443 +3.170 9:43:37.034
3 6:24.378 +4:47.105 9:50:01.412
4 1:37.273 9:51:38.685
(74) Nils Laestadius
1 9:43:03.795
2 1:42.386 +5.005 9:44:46.181
3 1:42.968 +5.587 9:46:29.149
4 1:38.886 +1.505 9:48:08.035
5 1:37.381 9:49:45.416
6 1:37.460 +0.079 9:51:22.876
7 1:37.781 +0.400 9:53:00.657
(43) Douglas Seger Gustafsson
1 9:43:08.080
2 1:40.373 +2.919 9:44:48.453
3 1:41.683 +4.229 9:46:30.136
4 1:38.527 +1.073 9:48:08.663
5 1:37.670 +0.216 9:49:46.333
6 1:37.454 9:51:23.787
7 1:37.607 +0.153 9:53:01.394
(364) Christer Nordesand
1 9:44:23.318
2 1:39.793 +1918 9:46:03.111
3 1:38.239 +0.364 9:47:41.350
4 1:38.490 +0.615 9:49:19.840
5 1:38.233 +0.358 9:50:58.073
6 1:37.875 9:52:35.948
(16) Dennis Lindholm
1 9:43:43.474
2 1:45.391 +6.888 9:45:28.865
3 1:42.593 +4.090 9:47:11.458
4 1:39.965 +1.462 9:48:51.423
5 1:38.503 9:50:29.926
(908) Jacob Holm
9:37:54.988
2 4:03.874 +2:23.747 9:41:58.862
3 1:45.709 +5.582 9:43:44.571
4 1:44.697 +4.570 9:45:29.268
5 1:40.127 9:47:09.395
6 5:54.389 +4:14.262 9:53:03.784
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